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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Zabrusany

Obec

Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany

Cast obce
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY

Cislo pop./ev.
120/-
127/-
16/-
33/-
34)-
37)-
39/-
40/-
42/-
43/-
46/-
50/-
53/-
54/-
55/-
56/-
57/-
69/-
70/-
102/-
103/-
105/-
106/-
107/-
108/-
109/-
110/-
112/-

Cislo parcely
162
206
100

40
72
42
43
23
48/1
52
56
53
57
60
61
58
78
97
109/2
165
156
154
157
158
166
155
159/1

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/zabrusany/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/zabrusany/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/zabrusany/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/zabrusany/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/zabrusany/?order=51
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Zabrusany
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Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany
Zabrusany

ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZABRUSANY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY
ZELENKY

170
171
169
160
168
161
172
163
173/1
230
109/1
110/1
112
114
115
127
126
122
121
134
133/1
140
143
13
014/3
135
002/1
018/1

021/2
014/1
92/1
228
165
152
153
229

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100







